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Nazwisko i Imie

TALAR PATRYCJA
LEWANDOWSKA MAGDALENA
WERNER KATARZYNA
LUDWICZAK ARLETA
LUCYK KATARZYNA
DZIEKAN ANNA

JALOWSKA MAGDALENA
TALAR BEATA

WOZNIAK DOROTA

STEPKA ALEKSANDRA
BECELEWSKA BEATA

JANKOWIAK-BERNACIAK ALEKS

HOLDERNA JUSTYNA
KAMINSKA AGNIESZKA

WARCZYGLOWA ALEKSANDRA

CZERNIAK ELZBIETA
KACZMAREK KATARZYNA
KOWALSKA ANNA
PTEKARSKA JUSTYNA
WERNER EWA
GRZEGOREK ALEKSANDRA
KANIEWSKA BEATA
WALCZAK EDYTA
WYSLUZAL ELZBIETA
DABROWSKA JOLANTA
PALAC AGNIESZKA

KTub / Miasto

SL OLIMPIA POZNAN
7BERKI

KKB FINISZ KALISZ, MA
GNIEZNO

MARATONCZYK POZNAN, W
RUNFOLLOWME . PL ,MARZE
RRTEAM, POZNAN
TKKF"PLOMIEN"POBIEDZ
KOLo

PROMIENKQ

SLUPCA

GNIEZNO

ALTOM GNIEZNO,WITKOW
GNIEZNO

MILOSLAW FORTUNA TEA

KB " KOSYNIER" WRZES
BRYLANT - KORNIK,CZO
GULTOWY
GULTOWY

FLORIAN CHOJNICE,MAL
UKS KILINSKI,TRZEMES
MILOSLAW FORTUNA TEA
GORAZDOWO

POZNAN

RRTEAM, POZNAN
BIOFILIK,WRZESNIA

www.super-sport.com.pl

Rok

1986
1994
1989
1970
1987
1977
1977
1964
1981
1979
1978
1981
1986
1974
1981
1954
1974
1973
1983
1964
1991
1977
1984
1965
1973
1974

K50
K40
K40
K30
K50
K20
K30
K30
K40
K40
K40

Brutto

KOLACZKOWO

Netto Km
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.040
.979
778
175
673
.601
414
.393
.318
.641
.205
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